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
session. *312P.

$120 PER MONTH 
3 BDRMS.-2 BATHS 

with huge master suite a 
real family kitchen with 
built-in range and oven, 
built-in breakfast nook, many 
many natural wood cabinets. 
Full service porch, built-in 
TV, huge enclosed patio 
with wet bar. See *305P.

$19,950 
3 -T DEN

Sharp well-kept home with 
payments of only $107.93. 
Ixjts of paneling, tile, excel­ 
lent location, perfect for 
large family who like to en­ 
tertain. See ^303P.

$151.38 PER MONTH 
Plush w/w carpets. Elegant 
draperies. Rear living room 
with fireplace, sensational 
size kitchen that's oh, so 
pretty, all 3 bedroom* are 
large, 2 full baths, immacu­ 
late garden yard, prime 
location, and payments of 
only $151.38 monthly.
*311P.

$105.90 PER MONTH 
2 BATHS-BUILT-INS

$19,500 F.P.
3-bedroom, built-in range 
and oven, 2 baths, BBQ, wall- 
to-wall carpets, matching 
draperies. Deep lot for the 
kiddies, ample eating facil­ 
ities, all awaits your inspec­ 
tion. *409P.

2100 SQ. FT. 
4 -t DEN & 2 BATH 

$28,900 FP in prime deluxe 
residential area. $156.13 per 
month. Spaciousness thru 
out. Used brick fireplace, 
built-in breakfast nook, ood 
les of kitchen cabinets beau­ 
tiful tree-lined street. See
*210P.

NEW HOMES 

MANOR ESTATES

5 LEFT — Quality built 
homes. 4-5-6 bedrooms. 
All deluxe interiors with 
styled exteriors. Model 
open from 12:00 until 
dark. Take Van Ness 
Blvd. to 171 Street (North 
Torrance); east on 171 
Street; follow the Fred­ 
ericks sign. Ask about 
our GUARANTEE TRADE- 
IN PROGRAM.

GIGANTIC YARD
$20,500 F.P.

A real gem that's so clean, it 
sparkles, 2 bedrooms superb 
landscaping, tree section, & 
your payments at only 
$111.33. Untouchable loca­ 
tion. *309P.

2-STORY-PROVINCIAL
$168 PER MONTH 

4 bedroom, farm style kitch­ 
en with adjoining family 
room. Loaded with extras. 
Fireplace. FA heating, beau­ 
tiful overhead light fixtures, 
2 large pullman baths, cab­ 
inets and storage galore, 
fully carpeted, some en­ 
closed garden patio, corner 
lot. Only 2 years young. 
'HOP.

$135.08 PER MONTH
MANY EXTRAS 

Fireplace, dishwasher, mir- 
ored entry hall, large din­ 
ing area with beautiful lino­ 
leum, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
full service proch, FA heat­ 
ing, flagstone patio. BBQ, 
top location only $24.900. 
*203P.

INVEST IN FUTURE
L.A. AREA

FOR SPECULATORS
2 Bedroom frame — $7.900

FT. — $900 Dn. — $69.00
per month. «W116.

2 Bedroom Stucco — $7.400 
FP. — $400 Dn. — $69.00 
per month. *W120.

Vacant R-2 Lot — 45x130 — 
$4,500 FP. — $500 Dn. 
Only $40.00 per month. 
•W107

9 Houses with 3 lots totaling 
126x125 — $28.750 FP — 
Submit on down. »W163.

2 on a Lot Fixer Upper — 
$8,475 FP. with $600 Dn. 
45x140 R-2 lot. *W176.

2 Bedroom frame that's
rented at $55.00 per mo.
$3,499 FP. — $250 Dn. —

$33.00 per month. 'Will.

• Rial E)

Coi

* Suit. 
facti

$111.33 PER MONTH 
3 BEDRM.-FIREPLACE 

$20,500 FP—So. Torrance lo­ 
cation. Completely repainted 
interior, lovely wall to wall 
carpets, farm style kitchen, 
detached 2-car garage. Clean 
and ready for inspection. 
•308P.

OVER 1000 HOMES TO CHOOSE FROM 

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

GARDENA

2150 REDONDO

BEACH BLVD.

DEL AMO
4126 SEPULVEDA

M Will ol Del Arm SMepInt Center)

FR 8-8447

TORRANCE
2035 CARSON ST.

(At Arlington)

FA 0-2222

LOCAL
5 units, owner's and income, 

fabulous. *459P.
C-2 Lot 95x130. $20,000, sub­ 

mit terms. «453P.
2 Stores and 4 apt', owner 

to finance. *192P.
4 Units, tops in rental, 

$33,500 full price. *154P.
View Lot, PV Hills, terms, 

*150P.
Duplex. $2500 dn, best fi­ 

nancing. «160P.
Restaurant & banquet room, 

luxurious. *250P.
10 Units. Gold Medallion, 

plush. *253P.
8 Units, all big rooms, top 

location. *458P.

HAWTHORNE 

13821   

INGLEWOOD AVE.

VE

T<

f ACREAGE 
_ formt, II
RANCHES —

I REAL ESTA
* Exchangi

J WIL
i S l-BEDRl

W1LMINGT
i. DITION t

« ' HEMET A 
FRANK P 

1620 VISTA I 
MET. CAL1

| 5 UNITS-
} Excel, ftnan
| , Lcrge lot »
t prop.' Rnlla. 4r, "zuo. 
J- REAt KT*
''•• PRIVATE P

• Rcnti
APARTMEt 

mmlfhi

300,000

Nu-Woy Realty
•33 W r»r»>n, Turranri

FA 0-2770 

HAWTHORNE: 4 BDRM.
'!' • hutli modern HaK el 
Milug Imxjlnibl- Prli-e

8AVK 11510 i brill 
Lf MH patio. Ne 
Atterh.il r.r. Vaca

SCOTTSDALE 
TOWN HOUSES 
(Country Club living)

Rent a luxury 3 or 4 
bedroom, 2 bath home 
at beautiful SCOTTS­ 
DALE TOWN HOUSES 
for a year. At the end 
of that period, without 
any additional cash, 
you've made your down 
payment.

  Private Clubhouse
  Swimming Pool
  Wading Pcol
  Kiddie Parks
  Little League Ball Park
  Full Size Football Field

Visit SCOTTSDALE 
TOWN HOUSES model 
today. Avalon Blvd. be­ 
tween Carson and Se- 
pulveda, one mile East 
of the Harbor Freeway, 
1 mile South of the San 
Diego Freeway. 
Call TE 4-6725 - Open 
daily 10 a.m. 'til 8 p.m.

Moke Us Prove It!
,\> Iit,v« in\f of thtt nlcflut 1

FORECLOSURES
Held by 8avln«i It Loan 

AKOclitlon

y/4 LOAN
<o loan to to buyer on thU 
I bedroom. 1^4 horn, with 
breed air heat, fireplace, ex- 
ra largi livlnc room, take 
.vi-r S2I.600 loan.

NO DOWN G.I.
I'A approved ror J23.900. S

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL, ANYTIME

NO DOWN G:I.
Take Advantage

Now
3 BDRM., 1¥4 BATH 

$155 MO. INCLUDES
Taxes & Insurance

ti hardwood floors, forced ~ '

VALUE HEREI
C-J Lot — MxlM — I Rentala 
— Valu. In land. Ownira will 
carry paper.

3 BEDROOM & DEN
PV rock fireplace, hardwood 
floor, overalMd 2 car detachad
Saraie, patio, barbecue. Cloae 

3 tranaportatlon. ahopplni 
and huh nchool. Aiklnf
124.750— w

. 
uld O.I.

RENT

tln»

loV'J
ard.

ISBELL
^ REALTY 

I Creuahaw Bl.d , Torram 
\^ FA 8-3141 ^

"REPOSSESSION

Urn- fii,m«.-,l M 1114%. nn 
ynir>. MI> l"«n Irx Kull urln 
137,600

HOLLOMON 
REALTOR FA 8-1600

IkL'f, .'IIKNSIIAW B1.V1I

ni with thr bent 
il floor*. 
m l> 13x9 Ith

wallpaper, pit 
rpotlnK, *- rt 
The »i bath 

heouUlul with niarhellt 
- ' 'ng ubl< 

open foi

Nu-Woy Realty
FA 0-2770 

OWNER ANXIOUS
1-hnriiilnK n bdrm bit. \V, 
vrn. Oii.Tng rtii . tfpl.. epic . 
i\ bath. Extra*. 3 lovely 
trriv hlk f/vd. LoRilU. 
J.H.2W. 10% down.

NEEDS WORK

porrh Nlcr pallo Lomita. 
A.kK. ll»,9«0. T«rm«. Bubmll.

$15,950
Nlie 3 bdrm. Hliicm home. 
II/w nr. lovely vd. N-nr 
Mnrhnr City Plnr. J169B

K M PATTEnSON 
2..1J- Nurhi'nne Lnmlta

326-1784^ 
3 Bedrooms 

FORECLOSED
y »avllif A Loan Coniplelr-

JIM DAVIS

LISTINGS NEEDED

W. E. BOWEN
REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave.
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC.

FA 8-5835
No Down Gl
3 Bedroom

Full Price $18,500
Near Golf Course

Thin lovely home feature. 
ai|< kltrhen. dlapoaal. fenced

Nu-Woy Realty

EXCEPTIONAL
^ bedroom, family room, plus 
large rumpua room. Over 1800 
«q. ft. of llvlni ana. Many 
foaturea. IVi yeara new. All

Ilk. thin 3 bedroom h

and ahopplnK. Should i 
too Ion? CaTl to je, ni 
prlc. 123.950.

"ih'ia CentralToi

mlyl I30.MO.

YOU

'nr I2H.9SO.

TODAY

Gl loan of 
iverythln*;

THE PRESIDENT
BealltlfJ' 4 Bdrm t (ai 
rm.. 3 bath». Bll.-lni «V,

iirlvale | 
135.900.

NO OWN PMT. G.I.
Immac 3 Brtrin I'- halh. 
dllhwaiher. dlnlnt area In kit 
L«e. Mutei- Bdrm. Walk-In
rloaeU. French do lead tr

Ith wel 
ily 131.000.

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421 
$395 DN.

TO NON VET

JNO DN. Gl
5 BEDROOMS,

2 BATHS
$20,500

lilhtlnc

lll»|,ecllo:

LIPPARD Realty
IB33 Torraiii-n Blvd.. Torr.

FA 0-3353

MAJESTIC
REAL ESTATE 
22619 S. Flguero*

328-2800
D8E CUiUinED to buy. Ml

Bill Thompson Realty

  371-7536
THANKSGIVING SPECIAL
NO DOWN TO Gl

$105 PER MO.

2 Bull
Will/wall 
jiiat pain 
41) < 143

__-
$17,995
nil. den with bar 
I ritrprtlnit. drupei. 

I. covered pallii 
lot. fuii-aa. [>•> 

Kitriiie. Try tluuu 
K 5-6M:l JW W. Cur-

_ _

~$295 Down 
Large 2-Bedroom 

Full Price $12,950
Wi.n'l liirt lnn« at thla prti;»~

Nu-Woy Reolty 833 U"0^770""

Meed >iird. plct inple' '
W/W 
tlodHed"

l.leal h"
Urge
II/W I
Rrallv. nxV for l\ I'll

CONDOMINIUM
l>eilrixiiii .mil dr'ii or J heil- 
r.'.in. ilrluxe niiidel Encellenl

$395 DOWN TO ANYONE

3 BEDROOMS
Sparkling H/W lloore, corner 
lot. 1 car detachfd garage 
tpotl>r» condllli n Payment* 
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